
DEL PEAK 44(19Q13.43) MUTATED DEL PEAK 44(19Q13.43) WILD-TYPE  

n
u
m
b
e
r 
o
f 
ca
se
s

0
1
0
0

2
0
0

3
0
0

4
0
0

58 4 62 150 4 76 136 24 67 39 14 449

ASTROCYTOMA
GLIOBLASTOMA MULTIFORME (GBM)
OLIGOASTROCYTOMA
OLIGODENDROGLIOMA
TREATED PRIMARY GBM
UNTREATED PRIMARY (DE NOVO) GBM

HISTOLOGICAL_TYPE

Fisher's exact test P = 1e-05


